Barcaldine Saturday 16 March, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 JIM ALLPASS BenchMark 65 Handicap

1000 metres

01 Eljay Atom(Clinton Austin)
02  Duck in Dubai(Charlie Prow)

03 Bold Peak(Brendan Richardson)

$7450

04 Drayman(David Rewald)
05 Reverse Logic(Ben Waldron)

06  Stylish Son(Todd Austin)
07 Valfierno(Mark Oates)
08 Deus(Bob White)

09 Boingo(Rodney Little)

10 Italian Son(Rodney Little)
11 Rhythm Nation(David Rewald)
12 Leroy Rocks(Henry Forster)

2 JIM ALLPASS Maiden Plate
1100 metres

01  Andrum(Todd Austin)
02 Angry Desert(Ray Hermann)

$7450

03 Kaos Agent(Richard Simpson)

04 Happy Birthday Dad(Patrick
O'Toole)

05 Scottabee(Ray Hermann)
06 Big Rising(Dennis O'Brien)

07 You're Not Wanted(David
Rewald)

Scott Gittos
Stanley Watkin

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Sheriden
Tomlinson

Luke Dillon
Joshua King
Ms Emma Bell

Clayton
Schumacher

Matthew Gray

John Rudd

Stanley Watkin

Vishan
Venkaya

Luke Dillon
Scott Gittos

Matthew Gray
Ms Emma Bell
David Rewald

3 JIM ALLPASS Ratings Band 0 - 50 Handicap

1100 metres

01 Sinamore(Mark Oates)
02 Lend Me a Tenner(Henry Forster)
03 Nevada Mo(Todd Austin)

04 Nicconi Pasquale(Ray Hermann)

$7450

05 Hidden Chief(Bryan Dixon)
06 Westbury Road(Todd Austin)
07 Duan Nymph(Patrick O'Toole)

Joshua King
John Rudd
Stanley Watkin

Vishan
Venkaya

Matthew Gray
Luke Dillon
Scott Gittos

01:30PM

6
7
10

12

13

02:10PM

02:50PM

10

12

62.0
61.5
61.0

60.0
60.0

60.0
60.0
59.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

59.5
59.5

59.5
58.5

57.5
56.5
56.5

61.0
60.5
60.0
60.0

59.0
59.0
57.5

08 Northern Magic(Charlie Prow) Ms Emma Bell
09 Nothing to Dance(David Rewald) David Rewald
10  Sea Praise(Ben Waldron) Sheriden
Tomlinson
11 Zaha Dream(Henry Forster) Clayton
Schumacher
12 Burj Al(Brendan Richardson) Ms Brooke
Richardson
4 JIM ALLPASS OPEN Plate
1200 metres $7450
01  Chief Advocate(Todd Austin) Stanley Watkin
02 Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson) Ms Emma Bell
03  Four Iron(David Rewald)
04 Heroism(Henry Forster)
05 Hot Vinni(Ben Waldron) Sheriden
Tomlinson
06 Kakakenny(Rodney Little) Clayton
Schumacher
07 Royal Frolic(Todd Austin) Scott Gittos
08 Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin) Luke Dillon
09 Zendaye(Henry Forster) John Rudd
10 How Big's the Hole(Ray Hermann) Vishan
Venkaya
11 Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole) Matthew Gray
12 Tuxedo Boy(Brendan Richardson) Ms Brooke
Richardson

5 JIM ALLPASS BenchMark 60 Handicap

01
02
03

04
05
06
07
08

1300 metres $7450

Turkey Beach(Todd Austin) Scott Gittos
Our Beatnik (NZ)(Mark Oates) Joshua King
Gid Up Strop(Ben Waldron) Sheriden

Tomlinson
Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin)  Stanley Watkin
No Other Way(David Rewald) David Rewald
Song One(Rodney Little) Matthew Gray
Stylish Luck(Todd Austin) Luke Dillon
Kurumba(Henry Forster) John Rudd
Hidden Road(Charlie Prow) Ms Emma Bell

09

11

03:30PM

3
1
7
10
13

11

12

04:10PM

57.5
57.5
57.5

57.0

56.5

61.5
61.5
61.5
61.5
61.5

61.5

61.5
61.5
61.5
59.5

56.0
56.0

63.5
63.0
62.5

60.0
59.5
59.5
59.0
58.5
58.0

Ms Brooke 2 575

Richardson

10  Siege of Ennis(Trevor Williams)

11 Do I Have To(Ray Hermann) 10 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




