## Barcaldine Saturday 16 March, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

**RACING** QUEENSLAND

1 JIM ALLPASS BenchMark 65 Handicap				08	Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)	Ms Emma Bell	5	57.5	10	Siege of Ennis(Trevor Williams)	Ms Brooke	2	57.5
1000 metres \$7450			01:30PM	09	Nothing to Dance(David Rewald)	David Rewald	8	57.5			Richardson	10	56.0
01	Eljay Atom(Clinton Austin)	Scott Gittos	6 62.0	10	Sea Praise(Ben Waldron)	Sheriden	4	57.5	11	Do I Have To(Ray Hermann)		10	56.0
02	Duck in Dubai(Charlie Prow)	Stanley Watkin	7 61.5			Tomlinson							
03	Bold Peak(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Brooke Richardson	10 61.0	11	Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)	Clayton Schumacher	11	57.0					
04	Drayman(David Rewald)		9 60.0	12	Burj Al(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Brooke	2	56.5					
05	Reverse Logic(Ben Waldron)	Sheriden	2 60.0			Richardson							
		Tomlinson		4 JIM	I ALLPASS OPEN Plate								
06	Stylish Son(Todd Austin)	Luke Dillon	3 60.0	120	00 metres \$7450		03	:30PM					
07	Valfierno(Mark Oates)	Joshua King	1 60.0	01	Chief Advocate(Todd Austin)	Stanley Watkin	3	61.5					
08	Deus(Bob White)	Ms Emma Bell	12 59.0	02	Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Emma Bell	1	61.5					
09	Boingo(Rodney Little)	Clayton Schumacher	5 56.0	03	Four Iron(David Rewald)		7	61.5					
10	Italian Son(Rodney Little)	Matthew Gray	13 56.0	04	Heroism(Henry Forster)		10	61.5					
10	Rhythm Nation(David Rewald)	Matthew Gray	8 56.0	05	Hot Vinni(Ben Waldron)	Sheriden	13	61.5					
12	Leroy Rocks(Henry Forster)	John Rudd	4 56.0			Tomlinson							
12		John Kuuu	ч 50.0	06	Kakakenny(Rodney Little)	Clayton	8	61.5					
2 JIM ALLPASS Maiden Plate				07	Doval Fralic/Todd Austin)	Schumacher	11	61 E					
1100 metres \$7450			02:10PM	07 08	Royal Frolic(Todd Austin) Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin)	Scott Gittos Luke Dillon		61.5 61.5					
01	Andrum(Todd Austin)	Stanley Watkin	1 59.5	08	Zendaye(Henry Forster)	John Rudd		61.5					
02	Angry Desert(Ray Hermann)	Vishan	3 59.5	10	How Big's the Hole(Ray Hermann)	Vishan		59.5					
		Venkaya		10		Venkaya	4	59.5					
03	Kaos Agent(Richard Simpson)	Luke Dillon	7 59.5	11	Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole)	, Matthew Gray	6	56.0					
04	Happy Birthday Dad(Patrick O'Toole)	Scott Gittos	5 58.5	12	Tuxedo Boy(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Brooke Richardson		56.0					
05	Scottabee(Ray Hermann)	Matthew Gray	6 57.5			Renardson							
06	Big Rising(Dennis O'Brien)	Ms Emma Bell	2 56.5		I ALLPASS BenchMark 60 Handic	ар							
07	You're Not Wanted(David	David Rewald	4 56.5	130	00 metres \$7450		04	:10PM					
	Rewald)			01	Turkey Beach(Todd Austin)	Scott Gittos	6	63.5					
3 JIM ALLPASS Ratings Band 0 - 50 Handicap				02	Our Beatnik (NZ)(Mark Oates)	Joshua King		63.0					
110	0 metres \$7450		02:50PM	03	Gid Up Strop(Ben Waldron)	Sheriden	4	62.5					
01	Sinamore(Mark Oates)	Joshua King	3 61.0	04	Mishani Canturian(Clinton Austin)	Tomlinson	-	<u> </u>					
02	Lend Me a Tenner(Henry Forster)	John Rudd	10 60.5	04 05	Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin)	Stanley Watkin		60.0					
03	Nevada Mo(Todd Austin)	Stanley Watkin	7 60.0	05	No Other Way(David Rewald)	David Rewald		59.5					
04	Nicconi Pasquale(Ray Hermann)	Vishan	1 60.0	06	Song One(Rodney Little)	Matthew Gray		59.5					
		Venkaya		07	Stylish Luck(Todd Austin)	Luke Dillon John Rudd		59.0 58.5					
05	Hidden Chief(Bryan Dixon)	Matthew Gray	12 59.0	08	Kurumba(Henry Forster)								
06	Westbury Road(Todd Austin)	Luke Dillon	6 59.0	09	Hidden Road(Charlie Prow)	Ms Emma Bell	9	58.0					
07	Duan Nymph(Patrick O'Toole)	Scott Gittos	9 57.5										

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.